
Call #: C614492 - Juvenile Complaint

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

05/10/2022 18:16:08

05/10/2022 18:51:03

Hopkins, Tiara

Richardson, Christina

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Other Disposition: GOING TO READMIT HIM.,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

259 - Blazin, Lillian - 2254 (WMPD) 05/10/2022
18:24:25

05/10/2022
18:24:32

05/10/2022
18:25:24

294 - Counce, Jamie (WMPD) 05/10/2022
18:24:29

05/10/2022
18:24:33

05/10/2022
18:25:16

252 - Kimbro, Dequane - 2256
(WMPD)

05/10/2022
18:24:59

05/10/2022
18:25:01

05/10/2022
18:51:03

281 - Pegues, Christopher - 2269
(WMPD)

05/10/2022
18:25:08

05/10/2022
18:25:12

05/10/2022
18:28:20

05/10/2022
18:46:29

237 - Hightower, Marc - 2279
(WMPD)

05/10/2022
18:26:32

05/10/2022
18:26:34

05/10/2022
18:51:03

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

05/10/2022 18:16:43 Hopkins, Tiara ORANGE HONDA HRV AT PEREMITER BEHAVIORAL CENTER  - MAKE CONTACT
WITH SCOTT HANNA IN REF TO HIS  DESTROYING
PERSONAL PROPERTY BY PUNCHING A VEH AND LEAVING A DENT.... ADV THAT
JUVENILE IS BATTERING HIM...
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