Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C614492 - Juvenile Complaint

Received Date/Time: 05/10/2022 18:16:08 Taken By: Hopkins, Tiara

Cleared Date/Time: 05/10/2022 18:51:03
Cleared By: Richardson, Christina
Phone:

Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Units Dispatched										
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To	
259 - Blazin, Lillian - 2254 (WMPD)	05/10/2022 18:24:25	05/10/2022 18:24:32				05/10/2022 18:25:24				
294 - Counce, Jamie (WMPD)	05/10/2022 18:24:29	05/10/2022 18:24:33				05/10/2022 18:25:16				
252 - Kimbro, Dequane - 2256 (WMPD)	05/10/2022 18:24:59	05/10/2022 18:25:01				05/10/2022 18:51:03				
281 - Pegues, Christopher - 2269 (WMPD)	05/10/2022 18:25:08	05/10/2022 18:25:12	05/10/2022 18:28:20			05/10/2022 18:46:29				
237 - Hightower, Marc - 2279 (WMPD)	05/10/2022 18:26:32		05/10/2022 18:26:34			05/10/2022 18:51:03				

Narrative Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
05/10/2022 18:16:43	Hopkins, Tiara	ORANGE HONDA HRV AT PEREMITER BEHAVIORAL CENTER - MAKE CONTACT WITH SCOTT HANNA IN REF TO HIS DESTROYING PERSONAL PROPERTY BY PUNCHING A VEH AND LEAVING A DENT ADV THAT JUVENILE IS BATTERING HIM			
Dispositions					

Other Disposition: GOING TO READMIT HIM.,